DATENT ACCIONMENT

12-16-2009

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1



103583810

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY AGREEMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Pure Water Global, Inc.	11/19/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mr. Edward A Kidston
Street Address:	Fifty Industrial Avenue
City:	Pioneer
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	43554

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5609759
Patent Number:	6153096
Patent Number:	6193886
Patent Number:	6200471
Patent Number:	6506449
Patent Number:	6569329
Patent Number:	6602406
Application Number:	10364654

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(214)764-8389

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

214-367-6000

Email:
Correspondent Name:

ipdocketing@kk-llp.com Kelly J. Kubasta

Address Line 1:

8150 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1150

Address Line 4:

Dallas, TEXAS 75206

P \$320.00 5609759

PATENT REEL: 023668 FRAME: 0010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1086.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kelly J. Kubasta
Total Attachments: 2 source=SECURITY_DOCUMENT_PURE_V source=SECURITY_DOCUMENT_PURE_V	, –

PATENT REEL: 023668 FRAME: 0011

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

USA

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

FILING NUMBER: 09-0032215133 FILING DATE: 11/19/2009 04:20 PM
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 285186190002
FILED: Texas Secretary of State
IMAGE GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR WEB FILING
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

. DEBTOR'S EX	ACT FULL LEGAL NAME -	Insert only one debtor name (1a o	r 1b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combli	ne names		
	16. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pure Water Glob	al. Inc.					
OR	16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
ic MAILING ADDRESS 15101 Surveyor Blvd			CITY Addison	STATE TX	75001	COUNTRY USA	
Id.TAX ID#: SSN OR ADD'L DEBTOR INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR Corporation			11. ORG JURISDICTION NV	1g. ORG. ID #, Hany N V 20071652101			
2. ADDITIONAL D	DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L 29. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	EGAL NAME - insert only one debi	or name (2a or 2b) -	do not abbre	viate or combine name)\$ 	
OR	26. INDIVIOUAL'S LAST NAME	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
~	L.z.	ما ما ما ما ما ما ما الله الله الله الله	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
c. MAILING ADDRES	5						
2d.TAX ID# SSN OR EIN	ADD'L DEBTOR WFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. ORG JURISDICTION	2g. ORG. IO#,	if any	None	
3. SECURED PA	RTY'S NAME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only on	e secured pa	rty name (3a or 3b)		
	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Kidston		هاند. به نند شدند (۱۵ میلیز دیدی به به این این این این این به 	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
			Edward	A			
so. MAILING ADDRESS Fifty Industrial Avenue		**************************************	Pioneer	OH OH	POSTAL CODE 43554	USA	
(a) All of Debtor's Debtor's goods; in computers, motor special and general equipment of every documents of title accessions there substitutes for an connection with a of Debtor's accourights, and suppowith all interest of to any of Debtor's relating to accour intangibles now cowned or hereaftleased by the Debtor's files, reconstructions and the desired to a possible accourant and the desired by the Debtor's files, reconstructions and the desired accourant and the desired account account and the desired account account account and the desired account account and the desired account acc	ncluding, without limitation, whicles, trucks, tanks, bo ral tools, fixtures, test and ray kind and nature and who and documents represent to, replacements therefor, by of the foregoing and all ony of Debtor's businesses ints, deposit accounts, inverting obligations, now exist Debtor In any goods, the saccounts, and all chaltel pats. (d) All of Debtor's controlled the control of	ereafter acquired. (b) All of all machinery, equipment, late, ships, appliances, furniture, quality control devices and other erever situated, together with all ing the same, all additions and all parts therefor, and all ther items used and useful in and all improvements thereto. (c) A estment properly, letter of crediting or hereafter arising, together sale or lease of which give rise paper, documents and instruments					
5. ALTERNATIVE DES	SIGNATION (if applicable):	SSEEALESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGN	OR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLERABL	YER AG, LIEN IN (6) on Deblor(s) Al Deblo	ION-UCC FILING	
	3 STATEMENT is to be filed (for red ddendum (il epplicable)	cord) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE	7. Check to REQUEST SI (ADDITIONAL FEE) [0	EARCH REPORT	(5) on Deblor(s) 1JA1 Dabit	35 1108000 1 12.708010	
8. OPTIONAL FI	LER REFERENCE DATA						

PATENT

REEL: 023668 FRAME: 0012

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

Obal, Inc. ST NAME FIRST NA R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL TO ORGANIZATIONS NAME TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME					OR FILING OFFICE	
Ia. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NAME - Insert only one	debtor name	e (1a or 1b) - do n	ot abbreviat	******************************	
	·	•			e or combine name	8
	OR 115. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS			respondent to the second consequence of the	STATE POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
DOL DEBTOR INFO RE RGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	111.0	RG JURISDICTION	1 ig, ORG. ID #, If any		
	ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAMI	E - Insert only	y <u>one</u> name (12a e	or 12b)		TO 201 TO 201 SEC. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
OR 35. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIR		FIRST	NAME	MIDDLE NAX	AE .	SUFFIX
		CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
Tooverstimber to be cut or	as-extracted collaboral, or is f			,		
		el le	Nated toreign patents or pplications. (i) All of the utstanding stock of Pure	patent issued and		
D CWNER of above described in hterest):	val estate	00	ebtor is a Trust or second	Trustee ection Ne and check on	g with respect to property by one box.	held in trust or
	RED PARTY'S OF A CONTROL OF A C	RED PARTY'S OF ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME DOWNER of above-described real estate	RED PARTY'S OF ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - Insert on CORGANIZATION'S NAME ANDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME CITY Toovers Timber to be cut or Tas-extracted collaboral, or is filed as a collaboral collab	RED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a de Corganization's Name Distribution of the color of the c	RED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) I ORGANIZATION'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME Towers Timber to be cut or less-extracted collaberal, or is filed as a 16. Additional collateral description of the property of t	RED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - Insert only one name (12a or 12b) DOWNIER of above-described real estate ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - Insert only one name (12a or 12b) FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME FORTAL CODE 16. Additional collateral description: without limitation, the tofowing U.S. Petent No.: 4.893.379, 4.769.144, 5.457.693, 5.000,759; 5.593.379, 4.769.144, 5.457.693, 5.000,759; 6.593.379, 4.769.144, 5.457.693, 6.000,759; 16.277,284, 6.509.449; 6.509.329, 6.002,400 and any Febialed foreign patents or patents o

FILING OFFICE COPY

PATENT REEL: 023668 FRAME: 0013

RECORDED: 12/04/2009